
男 女 計 累計 投票率 男 女 計 累計 投票率 男 女 計 累計 投票率 男 女 計 累計 投票率

木 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0.00% R4.6.23 71 46 117 117 0.67% 71 46 117 117 0.67%

1 16 R7.7.4 金 117 70 187 187 1.15% 117 70 187 187 1.15% R4.6.24 59 46 105 222 1.28% 59 46 105 222 1.28%

2 15 R7.7.5 土 112 91 203 390 2.40% 112 91 203 390 2.40% R4.6.25 105 87 192 414 2.38% 105 87 192 414 2.38%

3 14 R7.7.6 日 116 88 204 594 3.66% 116 88 204 594 3.66% R4.6.26 57 69 126 540 3.10% 57 69 126 540 3.10%

4 13 R7.7.7 月 99 110 209 803 4.94% 99 110 209 803 4.94% R4.6.27 82 64 146 686 3.94% 82 64 146 686 3.94%

5 12 R7.7.8 火 97 82 179 982 6.05% 97 82 179 982 6.05% R4.6.28 58 63 121 807 4.64% 58 63 121 807 4.64%

6 11 R7.7.9 水 91 91 182 1,164 7.17% 91 91 182 1,164 7.17% R4.6.29 60 53 113 920 5.29% 60 53 113 920 5.29%

7 10 R7.7.10 木 88 101 189 1,353 8.33% 88 101 189 1,353 8.33% R4.6.30 86 81 167 1,087 6.25% 86 81 167 1,087 6.25%

8 9 R7.7.11 金 124 141 265 1,618 9.96% 124 141 265 1,618 9.96% R4.7.1 109 118 227 1,314 7.55% 109 118 227 1,314 7.55%

9 8 R7.7.12 土 182 184 366 1,984 12.21% 182 184 366 1,984 12.21% R4.7.2 95 109 204 1,518 8.73% 95 109 204 1,518 8.73%

10 7 R7.7.13 日 177 168 345 2,329 14.34% 177 168 345 2,329 14.34% R4.7.3 179 161 340 1,858 10.68% 179 161 340 1,858 10.68%

11 6 R7.7.14 月 146 144 290 2,619 16.12% 146 144 290 2,619 16.12% R4.7.4 161 139 300 2,158 12.40% 161 139 300 2,158 12.40%

12 5 R7.7.15 火 260 255 515 3,134 19.29% 260 255 515 3,134 19.29% R4.7.5 146 154 300 2,458 14.13% 146 154 300 2,458 14.13%

13 4 R7.7.16 水 231 250 481 3,615 22.25% 231 250 481 3,615 22.25% R4.7.6 175 182 357 2,815 16.18% 175 182 357 2,815 16.18%

14 3 R7.7.17 木 238 270 508 4,123 25.38% 238 270 508 4,123 25.38% R4.7.7 171 168 339 3,154 18.13% 171 168 339 3,154 18.13%

15 2 R7.7.18 金 271 307 578 4,701 28.94% 271 307 578 4,701 28.94% R4.7.8 176 199 375 3,529 20.29% 176 199 375 3,529 20.29%

16 1 R7.7.19 土 281 290 571 5,272 32.46% 281 290 571 5,272 32.46% R4.7.9 266 272 538 4,067 23.38% 266 272 538 4,067 23.38%

2,630 2,642 5,272 5,272 32.46% 2,630 2,642 5,272 5,272 32.46% 2,056 2,011 4,067 4,067 23.38% 2,056 2,011 4,067 4,067 23.38%
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